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REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONS FIRE:    FD110    Franklin FD

         FD104    Delhi Joint FD

SCHOOL:  122801   Delaware Academy School
         123201   Franklin School

076.000 077.000 078.000

099.000

122.000121.000120.000

097.000
6/13/2005   S.M.M.     Add 98.-1-40, formerly part of 99.-1-44
9/2/1999    C.L.N.     Delete 98.-1-27.32, combine with 98.-1-27.31
12/28/1998  C.L.N.     Delete 98.-1-30, 31, 30.2 and 30.3, combine with 121.-1-30
10/5/1989   H.L.N.     Delete 98.-1-12, now block 2


